
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-08-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
Juan Asenjo: “La marca Fundación Congreso Futuro es crucial para atraer y coordinar recursos”

5
548,0
$ 1.217.112

11.692
33.709
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